

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 326 OF 2009

M/S. GURU TEAK INVESTMENTS(MYSORE)P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Shown in AL for 27.3.2009 Sl.no.9)